Swiss
Quality
N1Webnet
E
N
G
L
IS

Most Jakob® INOX LINE components are made from the
AISI 316 material group.
Ordering example:
1  Free clearance: H mm × L mm
2  Webnet type: A1 – H18 – Ø 1,5 – X = 60
 Order No. 20255-0150-060 (see table on page 21)
3  Webnet perimeter rope on page 38
 Part No. 10820-0150
A1 The Webnet is available with wire rope and stranded wire. Types A1, A2, B1, or B2 are
described on page 20.
H18
The Webnet is manufactured with vertical (V) or horizontal (H) meshes. Different perimeter
design confi gurations are needed depending on the periphery structure (V1–V24 on page 26
and H1–H24 on page 28).
Ø1,5 The Webnet is manufactured with four wire-rope and stranded-wire diameters
(see table on page 21). Webnet technical data: see tables on pages 22 to 25.
X=60 The Webnet is manufactured with different mesh apertures (X) (see table on page 21).
Technical data subject to change
H18
H
X = 60
A1
Ø 1,5
H18A1 Ø1,5 X=60
A
IS
I
3
01
–
3
0
4
g
ro
u
p
A
IS
I
3
1
6
g
ro
u
p
H
L1
3
2
18 19
A B A1 B1A2 B2
A1 B1A2 B2
H
W
60
X
H
W
60
X
The Jakob® INOX LINE Webnet B,
made of stainless steel stranded wire
1 × 19 (AISI 316 material group).
Stranded wire 1 × 19
for Webnet stranded wire ø
1.0 mm, 1.5 mm, 2.0 mm, and 3.0 mm
X = mesh aperture
60° = standard mesh angle
 H = mesh aperture height
W = mesh aperture width
The Jakob® INOX LINE Webnet A, made of stainless steel stranded wire,